
103年 06月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 
(元,股) 日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/06/03 637,060 14,634,422 22.90 23.05 22.85 23.00 +0.10 318 

103/06/04 642,264 14,712,563 23.00 23.05 22.80 22.85 -0.15 281 

103/06/05 957,491 21,814,116 22.90 22.95 22.70 22.80 -0.05 411 

103/06/06 770,436 17,514,543 22.80 22.90 22.70 22.75 -0.05 319 

103/06/09 689,531 15,652,191 22.75 22.85 22.65 22.65 -0.10 288 

103/06/10 1,781,629 40,917,066 22.70 23.15 22.70 23.00 +0.35 552 

103/06/11 945,901 21,735,279 23.00 23.10 22.90 22.95 -0.05 383 

103/06/12 845,176 19,413,876 22.90 23.05 22.90 23.00 +0.05 420 

103/06/13 1,631,000 37,740,297 22.80 23.30 22.80 23.20 +0.20 639 

103/06/16 3,927,731 92,292,437 23.35 23.65 23.25 23.45 +0.25 1,415 

103/06/17 1,462,898 34,100,420 23.60 23.60 23.20 23.30 -0.15 563 

103/06/18 1,404,729 32,687,036 23.30 23.40 23.05 23.20 -0.10 584 

103/06/19 861,096 20,025,318 23.20 23.40 23.10 23.30 +0.10 328 

103/06/20 1,389,745 32,315,482 23.30 23.40 23.05 23.30 0.00 416 

103/06/23 1,290,564 30,102,247 23.30 23.50 23.15 23.20 -0.10 551 

103/06/24 481,313 11,142,345 23.25 23.30 23.10 23.15 -0.05 231 

103/06/25 836,740 19,298,920 23.15 23.20 23.00 23.05 -0.10 340 

103/06/26 865,792 20,041,803 23.05 23.25 23.05 23.15 +0.10 299 

103/06/27 546,512 12,637,626 23.20 23.20 23.10 23.10 -0.05 213 

103/06/30 1,194,590 27,830,982 23.10 23.40 23.05 23.35 +0.25 470 

 


